#

0004
0006
0010
0011
0012
0015
0104
0020
0114
0045
0117
0118
0119
0120
0069
0086
0094
0095
0103
0089
0002
0005
0007
0008
0009
0014
0016
0021
0030
0035
0048
0054
0057
0082
0093
0036
0074
0075
0076
0077
0079
0083

Name

O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket

TC

01:02:01:08
01:02:12:16
01:04:05:01
01:04:22:12
01:04:28:11
01:05:06:22
01:05:53:13
01:11:49:12
02:09:41:15
02:09:48:07
02:12:39:03
02:12:47:21
02:12:53:07
02:12:55:20
03:10:48:13
04:12:51:15
05:06:26:08
05:06:44:07
05:11:49:09
04:14:32:11
01:01:04:21
01:02:03:12
01:02:13:10
01:02:51:21
01:03:52:21
01:04:44:21
01:07:06:22
01:12:44:23
02:03:04:05
02:04:59:09
02:13:03:17
03:02:11:18
03:04:38:04
04:06:44:16
05:06:09:14
02:05:02:04
03:12:35:19
03:12:53:03
03:13:06:20
03:13:24:11
04:00:12:22
04:07:56:18

Track Comment

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

EFX_010_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_020_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_030_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_040_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_050_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_060_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_070_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_075_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN (NUMEROUS
EFX_078_DEFOCUS

EFX_080_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_090_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_100_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_110_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_120_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_130_PAINT OUT LIGHT REFLECTORS
EFX_140_REMOVIE REFLECTOR BOARDS
EFX_150_PAINT OUT RIG

EFX_160_ADD TV SCANLINES/GRAIN
EFX_170_PAINT OUT FLASHING DOT ONCE DOOR
END OF PP_310

GR_010_LA SLASHER

GR_015_REC and RED DOT
GR_015_REC and RED DOT
GR_020_THE ACTRESS

GR_030_THE HEIRESS

GR_040_THE SOCIALITE

GR_050_THE DRUG DEALERS
GR_060_THE STIPPER

GR_070_THE TEEN MOM

GR_080_NEED TO REPLACE WITH STOCK GRAPHIC
GR_100_THE REPORTER

GR_110_THE MAYOR

GR_120_THE PRODUCER
GR_170_POPSTAR
GR_180_UNDERCOVER COP

GS_010

GS_060

GS_070

GS_080

GS_090

GS_100

GS_110

AviAdAIRY Svvymphanvirm) Nifrric(R)
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#

0087
0037
0038
0084
0040
0041
0044
0046
0056
0121
0058
0068
0003
0134
0013
0017
0018
0022
0023
0026
0027
0028
0031
0032
0034
0039
0042
0043
0115
0047
0137
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0055
0059
0061
0063
0064
0065

Name

O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket

TC

04:13:37:05
02:05:03:08
02:05:08:07
04:08:02:18
02:06:39:11
02:09:12:05
02:09:38:20
02:10:15:15
03:04:33:22
03:04:36:02
03:04:38:18
03:10:35:01
01:01:29:02
01:01:51:06
01:04:33:21
01:11:33:05
01:11:43:04
01:13:57:11
02:00:11:04
02:00:17:23
02:00:21:19
02:00:25:10
02:03:51:20
02:03:55:19
02:04:01:09
02:06:33:15
02:09:20:03
02:09:35:06
02:10:04:19
02:10:20:18
02:12:41:23
02:15:51:08
03:00:26:11
03:00:28:15
03:01:12:19
03:01:47:19
03:04:28:22
03:06:14:09
03:09:29:09
03:09:42:03
03:09:50:02
03:09:57:14

Track Comment

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

GS_120
PART OF GS_010
PART OF GS_010
PART OF GS_110
PART OF PP_110
PART OF PP_120
PART OF PP_130
PART OF PP_140
PART OF PP_200
PART OF PP_200
PART OF PP_200
PART OF PP_260
PP_010
PP_020
PP_030
PP_040
PP_050
PP_055
PP_056
PP_057
PP_060
PP_070
PP_080
PP_090
PP_100
PP_110
PP_120
PP_130
PP_135
PP_140
PP_150
PP_155
PP_160
PP_170
PP_180
PP_190
PP_200
PP 210
PP_220
PP_230
PP 240
PP_250
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#

0066
0070
0072
0078
0081
0088
0090
0091
0092
0096
0097
0130
0131
0101
0102
0001
0033
0132
0067
0143
0080
0085
0155
0144
0145
0105
0106
0019
0135
0136
0024
0025
0107
0029
0108
0110
0111
0112
0113
0146
0147
0138

Name

O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
0 keithcroket
@ keithcroket
@ keithcroket
@ keithcroket
@ keithcroket
@ keithcroket
@ keithcroket
@ keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket
O keithcroket

TC

03:10:29:01
03:11:01:06
03:11:15:09
03:15:17:08
04:02:02:09
04:13:50:15
05:01:20:21
05:01:27:17
05:04:44:19
05:09:26:12
05:09:31:15
05:09:33:02
05:09:34:00
05:10:25:10
05:10:29:09
01:00:13:17
02:03:59:15
05:10:22:17
03:10:29:16
05:10:25:05
04:00:19:13
04:09:41:13
02:06:21:21
01:02:37:18
01:04:19:10
01:06:37:04
01:09:32:03
01:11:43:14
01:12:51:13
01:14:33:18
02:00:12:08
02:00:17:09
02:00:22:12
02:00:25:21
02:00:45:20
02:02:49:07
02:03:52:04
02:03:57:00
02:05:48:04
02:10:53:02
02:11:52:12
02:12:42:07

Track Comment

V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
V6
V4
V4
V2
V2
V1
V3
V3
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V4
V4
V3

PP_260
PP_270

PP_280

PP_290

PP_300

PP_310

PP_320

PP_330

PP_340

PP_350

PP_360

PP_370

PP_380

PP_390

PP_400

STOCK FOOTAGE_OUR FEATURE PRESENTATION
STOCK SHOT_BREAKING NEWS
STOCK_BILL CLINTON
STOCK_BREAKING NEWS
STOCK_JOHN EDWARDS
STOCK_SPECIAL REPORT
STOCK_SPECIAL REPORT
TW120 thru TW200
TW_010

TW_020

TW_030

TW_040

TW_045

TW_050

TW_060

TW_070

TW_070

TW_070

TW_070

TW_080

TW_090

TW_100

TW_100

TW_110

TW_210

TW_220

TW_225
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Track Comment




